ISMS Review (SP-44 Office of ES&H Evaluations)

Points of Contact (POC)


	Contact Name
	Alternate / Back-up
	Department / Division /
	Phone # / Lab Ext.
	E-Mail

	Steven Coleman
	-----
	BNL ISMS Project Manager
	631-344-8705
	Coleman@Bnl.gov 

	John DiNicola
	----
	Logistics (Office space, phone, etc)
	5100
	dinicola@bnl.gov

	Jean D’Ascoli
	Kathy Geiger
	Public Affairs/Internal Communications
	2277

3129
	Dascoli@bnl.gov
Kgeiger@bnl.gov 

	Frank Marotta
	----
	Directors Office, Work Planning & Control
	4273
	Marrotta@bnl.gov 

	Chuck Schaefer
	Dennis Ryan, Henry Kahnhauser
	Radiological Control
	4728

7509

5528
	Dryan@bnl.gov, Schaefer@bnl.gov, kahnhaus@bnl.gov

	Ray Costa
	----
	F&O Directorate (EP, EM, SE, SS, SC)
	8227
	Costar@bnl.gov 

	Ed Lessard
	Ray Karol, Dave Passarello
	Collider Accelerator Department
	4250

5272

7277
	Lessard@bnl.gov, Karol@bnl.gov, Passare1@bnl.gov 

	Joel Scott, P. Cirnigliaro, Mel . VanEssendelft
	Rich Savage, John Maraviglia
	Collider Accelerator Department (Specific Areas of Focus)
	----
	------

	Andrew Ackerman
	Bob Casey

Nick Gmur
	Light Source (NSLS)
	2490

4654

8097
	Ackerman@bnl.gov 

Gmur@bnl.gov, Casey@bnl.gov

	Arnie Moodenbaugh
	Steve Hoey
	Center for Functional Nanomaterials (CFN)
	7936


	Hoey@bnl.gov 

Moodenba@bnl.gov 

	Greg Flett
	Ray Costa
	Research Support Building (RSB) Construction Safety
	3263
	Flett@bnl.gov 

	Ann Emrick
	----
	Life Sciences
	5756
	Emrick@bnl.gov 

	Michael Zarcone
	Ron Gill
	Physics Department
	5890
	Zarcone@bnl.gov 

Gill@bnl.gov 

	John Taylor
	----
	BES Directorate
	7005
	JTaylor@bnl.gov 

	Bob Sabatini
	----
	Condensed Matter Physics/Mat Science
	3509
	Sabatini@bnl.gov 


	Contact Name
	Alternate / Back-up
	Department / Division /
	Phone # / Lab Ext.
	E-Mail

	Diane Cabelli
	----
	Chemistry Department
	4361
	Cabelli@bnl.gov 

	Bob Dinardo
	
	Instrumentation Department
	4204
	Rdinardo@bnl.gov 

	Chris Porretto
	Jim Durnan
	Magnet Division
	2366

5993
	Porretto@bnl.gov
Durnan@bnl.gov 

	Patricia Carr
	John Boccio
	(EENS) Energy Sciences & Technology 
	7192

7690
	Carr2@bnl.gov 

Boccio@bnl.gov 

	Donna Dowling
	----
	Human Resources & Occ Medicine
	2754
	Dowling@bnl.gov 

	Beth Schwaner
	Michael Hauptmann
	Training and Qualifications Office
	3244

4202
	Schwaner@bnl.gov 

MHauptmann@bnl.gov

	George Goode
	Mike Clancy
	Environmental & Waste Management Services Division
	4549

7651
	Goode@Bnl.gov 

Clancy@bnl.gov 

	Mary Lynn Heinrich
	---
	Information Technology Division (ITD)
	7796
	Heinrich@bnl.gov 

	
	
	
	
	


